SCHEDULE - DYNAMO

Date

Sun, Nov 12, 23
Sat, Nov 25, 23
Sun, Nov 26, 23
Sun, Dec 03, 23
Sun, Dec 10, 23
Sun, Dec 17, 23
Sun, Jan 07, 24
Sat, Jan 13, 24

Sun, Jan 14, 24
Sun, Jan 21, 24
Sun, Jan 28, 24
Sun, Feb 04, 24
Sat, Feb 10, 24
Sun, Feb 11, 24

winter 2023-2024 / Downsview - SUNDAY TIER 5 WEST (E)

RND

SF1
SF 2
FINAL 1
FINAL 2

S Home
HOSERS
E DYNAMO
GATORS

Jan. 28, 2026
Visitor
- DYNAMO
EAGLES
H DYNAMO
DYNAMO
1 DYNAMO
HOSERS
u DYNAMO
0 GATORS
E RAIDERS
0 FAHC
n DYNAMO
GATORS
u RAIDERS
DYNAMO

Time
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
10:00 am
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
12:00 pm
6:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



